PLCKAGE
Add ons

ADDITIONAL HOUR PHOTOGRAPHY
ADDITIONAL HOUR VIDEOGRAPHY
DRONE

VOICE OVER - AUDIO
ENGAGEMENT OR BRIDAL SESSION

FULL CEREMONY
*$300 W/ AUDIO

FULL SPEECHES
$250 W/ AUDIO

- SOCIAL MEDIA VIDEO

DOCUMENTARY STYLE VIDEO
20-30 MIN VIDEO
30-45 MIN VIDEO
45-60 MIN VIDEO

2ND PHOTOGRAPHER PER HOUR
*MINIMUM OF 4 HOURS

RAW
ALL PHOTO IMAGES
ALL VIDEO FILES
BOTH PHOTO + VIDEO

$175
$175
$200
$200
$350

$400
$350

$50

$600
$650
$700

$125

$300
$300
$500

WWW. TIMELESSTX.COM 817.440.3713



