





PACKAGE Add ons

ADDITIONAL HOUR PHOTOGRAPHY \$175

ADDITIONAL HOUR VIDEOGRAPHY	\$175
DRONE	\$200
VOICE OVER - AUDIO	\$200
ENGAGEMENT OR BRIDAL SESSION	\$350
FULL CEREMONY '\$300 W/ AUDIO	\$400
FULL SPEECHES \$250 W/ AUDIO	\$350
SOCIAL MEDIA VIDEO	\$50
DOCUMENTARY STYLE VIDEO 20-30 MIN VIDEO 30-45 MIN VIDEO 45-60 MIN VIDEO	\$600 \$650 \$700
2ND PHOTOGRAPHER PER HOUR 'MINIMUM OF 4 HOURS	\$125
RAW ALL PHOTO IMAGES ALL VIDEO FILES BOTH PHOTO + VIDEO	\$300 \$300 \$500

